



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 8457 of 2019

Sandeep Kumar Netam **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

19.01.2026	Ms. Khushboo Dua, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, G.A. for respondent No. 1/State. Mr. Prateek Vishwakarma on behalf of Mr. Anand Mohan Tiwari, counsel for respondent No. 2. Heard on admission. The writ petition, being arguable, is admitted for hearing. List the matter for final hearing expeditiously. IR granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge

Harneet