



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 8457 of 2019

SANDEEP KUMAR NETAM *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

04/02/2026 Barve	Miss Khushboo Dua, counsel for the petitioner. Shri HAPS Bhatia, PL and Shri Anand Mohan Tiwari, counsel for the respective respondents. List the matter in the week commencing on <u>13th April, 2026.</u> IR to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
---------------------------------------	---

